
 ENFORCEMENT REPORT FOR 1 JANUARY TO 31 JANUARY 2006 
 

 
  

 PROPERTY 

 
 

DATE 

 
 

 
ENFORCEMENT 

INSTRUCTIONS  

RECEIVED BY LEGAL 

 

Olympic Café, 639 Green Lanes, N8 

Ali Barba Restaurant, 645 Green Lanes, N8 

66 Dunbar Road, N22 

5 Fountayne Road, N15 

Mount Zion Restoration Ministries 

518-520 Lordship Lane, N22 

180 Archway Road, N6 

180A Archway Road, N6 

12 Fairbanks Road, N17 

52 Wightman Road, N4  

 

 

 
S.330 -  

REQUESTS FOR 

INFORMATION 

SERVED 

 

66 Dubar Road, Wood Green, London N22 

Olympic Café, 639 Green Lanes, N8 

5 Fountayne Road, N15 

518-520 Lordship Lane, N22 

180 Archway Road, N6 

Mount Zion Restoration Ministries 

12/01/06 

12/01/06 

13/01/06 

30/01/06 

30/01/06 

30/01/06 

 
ENFORCEMENT NOTICES 

SERVED 

 

187 Lordship Lane, Tottenham, N17 (takes effect 27/3/06) 

66 Dunbar Road, London N22  (takes effect 27/3/06) 

Olympic Café, 639 Green Lanes, N8 (takes effect 27/3/06) 

5 Fountayne Road, N15 (takes effect 28/3/06) 

25/01/06 

26/01/06 

26/01/06 

27/01/06 

 
 
STOP NOTICES SERVED 

  

BREACH OF  CONDITION  

NOTICES  SERVED 

Ali Barba Restaurant, 645 Green Lanes, N8 

Olympic Café, 639 Green Lanes, N8 

12/01/06 

12/01/06 

PROSECUTIONS SENT TO 

LITIGATION 

  

 
 

PROCEEDINGS ISSUED 

  

 
 
SUCCESSFUL 

PROSECUTIONS 

  

 
 

 

COMPLIANCES 

  
 
 
141 Crouch Hill, London N8 
 
90 High Street, London N8 

 
 

 


