ENFORCEMENT REPORT FOR 1 JANUARY TO 31 JANUARY 2006

	PROPERTY	DATE
ENFORCEMENT	Olympic Café, 639 Green Lanes, N8	
INSTRUCTIONS	Ali Barba Restaurant, 645 Green Lanes, N8	
RECEIVED BY LEGAL	66 Dunbar Road, N22	
	5 Fountayne Road, N15	
	Mount Zion Restoration Ministries	
	518-520 Lordship Lane, N22	
	180 Archway Road, N6	
	180A Archway Road, N6	
	12 Fairbanks Road, N17	
	52 Wightman Road, N4	
S 220	66 Dubar Road, Wood Green, London N22	12/01/06
S.330 - REQUESTS FOR INFORMATION SERVED	Olympic Café, 639 Green Lanes, N8	12/01/06
	5 Fountayne Road, N15	13/01/06
	518-520 Lordship Lane, N22	30/01/06
	180 Archway Road, N6	30/01/06
	Mount Zion Restoration Ministries	30/01/06
ENFORCEMENT NOTICES SERVED	187 Lordship Lane, Tottenham, N17 (takes effect 27/3/06)	25/01/06
	66 Dunbar Road, London N22 (takes effect 27/3/06)	26/01/06
SERVED	Olympic Café, 639 Green Lanes, N8 (takes effect 27/3/06)	26/01/06
	5 Fountayne Road, N15 (takes effect 28/3/06)	27/01/06
STOP NOTICES SERVED		
BREACH OF CONDITION	Ali Barba Restaurant, 645 Green Lanes, N8	12/01/06
NOTICES SERVED	Olympic Café, 639 Green Lanes, N8	12/01/06
PROSECUTIONS SENT TO LITIGATION		
PROCEEDINGS ISSUED		
SUCCESSFUL PROSECUTIONS		
COMPLIANCES	141 Crouch Hill, London N8 90 High Street, London N8	